Who to Call - Quick Reference

External Wholesaler

Sales Management

David Kasprzak
Executive Vice President, National Sales Manager
708-603-3848 | dkasprzak@inland-securities.com

Byron Brent
Senior Vice President, Internal Sales Desk Manager
224-580-6038 | bbent@inland-securities.com

Brian Fritz
Senior Vice President, Head of Exchange Solutions Team
224-361-5164 | bfritz@inland-securities.com

Gary Callahan
Managing Director, Eastern Division
908-642-5652 | geallahan@inland-securities.com

Charles Jensen
Managing Director, Western Division
424-291-0064 | cjensen@inland-securities.com

Kevin Davis
Managing Director, Institutional Division
630-368-2211 | kdavis@inland-securities.com

Territory

Southern Cal

Charles Jensen, Managing Director, Western Division
424-291-0064 | cjensen@inland-securities.com

Internal Wholesaler

Daniel Gamini
562-472-0990 | dgamini@inland-securities.com

Pacific Northwest

Robert Speidel
360-857-8818 | rspeidel@inland-securities.com

Frank Felix
971-762-3750 | ffelix@inland-securities.com

North Cal Anthony Calderone Dan Gawley
628-231-4742 | acalderone@inland-securities.com 800-323-6122 x8403 | dgawley@inland-securities.com
M . Andrew Cheek Daniel Anderson
ountain

331-442-7095 | acheek@inland-securities.com

630-218-2174 | danderson@inland-securities.com

South-Southwest

Matthew Hannan
737-397-5830 | mhannan@inland-securities.com

Brody Barlow
630-586-2961 | bbarlow@inland-securities.com

Southern Florida

Gary Callahan, Managing Director, Eastern Division
908-642-5652 | gcallahan@inland-securities.com

John Hoard
754-732-6491 | jhoard@inland-securities.com

Josh Van Hecke

Neli Rosario

Pains 612-801-3876 | jvanhecke@inland-securities.com 630-586-4776 | nrosario@inland-securities.com
Heartland Alec Steffen Peggy Moore

630-632-8967 | asteffen@inland-securities.com 800-323-6122 x6535 | pmoore@inland-securities.com
New England John Cardillo Sean Costello

i 630-716-3258 | jeardillo@inland-securities.com 678-909-1123 | scostello@inland-securities.com

NYG/NY Christine Conway Kaitlin Doran

917-410-7725 | cconway@inland-securities.com 630-218-2166 | kdoran@inland-securities.com
Mid-Atlantic Doug Farrington Skylar Gautier

240-444-7789 | dfarrington@inland-securities.com 630-645-7259 | sgautier@inland-securities.com
Southeast Joe Kingsley Jacob Szafranski

224-361-1226 | jkingsley@inland-securities.com

800-323-6122 x3129 | jszafranski@inland-securities.com




Regional Hybrid Wholesalers

Pacific Northwest, North Cal, Southern Cal

Justin White, Vice President
949-541-9770 | jwhite@inland-securities.com

Heartland, NYC/NJ, New England, Plains

224-775-5312

Mid-Atlantic, Southeast, Southern Florida,
Mountain

Investment Product Manager
United States
Institutional Advisory Group (RIA)

United States

James McGarvey, Vice President
224-775-3654 | jmcgarvey@inland-securities.com

Sara Ingersoll, Senior Vice President, Investment Product Manager
720-710-4181 | singersoll@inland-securities.con

Kevin Davis, Managing Director, Institutional Division
630-368-2211 | kdavis@inland-securities.com

Western U.S.: AK, CA, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR & WA

470-388-0397

Central U.S.: AR, AZ, CO, IA, IL, IN, KS, KY,
LA, MN, MI, MO, ND, NE, NM, OH, OK, SD, TX,
UT, WI, & WY

Spencer Tetrault
Regional Associate
630-368-2362

Adam Nuger, Director, Institutional Advisory Consultant
331-631-0048 | anuger@inland-securities.com

Eastern U.S.: AL, CT, DC, DE, FL, GA, MA, MD,
ME, MS, NC, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, SC, TN, VA,
VT, & WV

Exchange Consultants

AK, C-CA, N-CA, ID, MT, NV, OR, & WA

stetrault@inland-securities.com

470-388-0397

Braxton Allen
404-326-4408 | ballen@inland-securities.com

S-CA, HI

Sean Hall
470-484-9021 | shall@inland-securities.com

AR, AZ, CO, IA, KS, LA, MO, MN, ND, NE, NM,
OK, 8D, TX, UT, WI, & WY

Michael Vozella
224-775-1162 | mvozella@inland-securities.com

IL, IN, KY, MI, & OH

Brian Fritz
224-361-5164 | bfritz@inland-securities.com

CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, RI, & VT

Brendan Tammany
630-661-9758 | btammany@inland-securities.com

AL, DC, DE, GA, FL, MD, NC, PA, PR, SC, TN,
WV, VA, & VI

David Womack
404-326-9847 | dwomack@inland-securities.com

Broker Dealer Relations

Philip Graham, Executive Vice President, Strategic Relations

224-250-7501 | pgraham@inland-securities.com

Brett Woodyatt, Senior Vice President, Strategic Relations
847-738-4859 | bwoodyatt@inland-securities.com

Kathleen Pelletier, Senior Vice President, Strategic Relations

224-301-6202 | kpelletier@inland-securities.com
Corporate Contacts

Sarita Vishakanta, Vice President, Broker Dealer Relations
609-619-7781 | svishakanta@inland-securities.com

Christine Petersen, Vice President, Broker Dealer Relations
949-386-0139 | cpetersen@inland-securities.com

Desiree Davis, Executive Administrative Assistant
630-586-4738 | ddavis2@inland-securities.com

Compliance

Amy Tucek, Vice President, Chief Compliance Officer

630-586-2927 | atucek@inland-securities.com
Operations

General Administration

Stephanie Szulc, Executive Administrative Assistant
331-280-2634 | sszulc@inland-securities.com

Dione McConnell, Senior Vice President, Operations
630-368-2299 | dione.mcconnell@inlandprivatecapital.com
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